
All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee & 10% Service Charge.

Jean des Vignes Côtes
de Gascogne, Plaimont

Anakena Birdman
Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec Argento

Malbec Bodega Norton

Bio Bio Merlot

50

50

200

200

200

200

200

RED WINE Glass Bottle

Gin Mare

Bloom   
  
Bulldog  

Hendrick's   

Bombay Sapphire   

Monkey 47  

70

65

45

70

40

110

950

950

650

1100

700

1500

GIN Glass Bottle

Hennessy V.S.
  
Hennessy V.S.O.P.  

65

90

1400

2200

COGNAC/BRANDY Glass Bottle

The Macallan 12 YO
  
Glenlivet 12 YO

Glenfiddich  

120

120

120

2200

1500

1450

SCOTCH
SINGLE MALT

Glass Bottle

Hibiki Japanese Harmony 140 2500

JAPANESE WHISKEY Glass Bottle

Maker’s Mark
  
Jack Daniel's N'7

70

65

1200

1100

AMERICAN WHISKEY Glass Bottle

Jameson Irish   55 850

IRISH WHISKEY Glass Bottle

Chivas 12 YO
 
Chivas 18 YO 
 
Johnnie Walker Black Label   

70

145

80

1150

2800

1150

WHISKEY BLENDED Glass Bottle

Stolichnaya Premium
   
Tito's Vodka   

Absolut Blue   

Belvedere  

Grey Goose   

40

45

45

70

85

650

650

700

1450

1450

VODKA Glass Bottle

Patrón Silver
   
Patrón Reposado
   
Patrón Añejo

El Jimador Reposado
 
José Curvo Gold 

90

120

120

40

45

1650

2000

2200

700

750

TEQUILA Glass Bottle

Bacardi Superior
   
Sailor Jerry
   
Captain Morgan Black

Malibu   

40

45

45

50

700

600

650

600

RUM Glass Bottle

Rosé, Vistana, 
Santa Carolina

Le Rosé Lapostolle

70 220

250

ROSÉ WINE Glass Bottle

Torres Moscatel Oro 
Floralis, España  DO

50 330

DESSERT WINE Glass Bottle

Vistana Sauvignon Blanc, 
Santa CarolinaRioja

Blanco, Rioja Vega

Wilderness Bay
Sauvignon Blanc

Rioja Navajas Blanco

Da Luca Pinot Grigio

Mud House Sauvignon
Blanc, Marlborough

Blanco Fan d’Oro, Arzuaga

50

50

200

220

200

220

240

270

700

WHITE WINE Glass Bottle

Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut 

Da Luca Rosé

Da Luca Prosecco

Champagne Laurent-Perrier 
La Cuvée Brut NV

40 200

220

275

1400

SPARKLING WINE Glass Bottle



All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee & 10% Service Charge.

Berry Blush
Mixed Berries, Lime Juice, Soda Water,
Simple Syrup 

Rise of an Empire
Apple juice, Watermelon,
Raspberry, Lime  

Health Blush
Green Tea, Honey, Ginger &
Tonic Water  

Passion Orange
Passion Fruit, Orange Juice,
Simple Syrup, Soda Water   

40

40

40

40

MOCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES

The Starry Night
Bombay, Jägermeister, Vanilla, 
Pineapple, Lime, Raspberry   

Malted Melon
Jim Beam, Passion Fruit Watermelon

Black Gold
Spiced Rum, Jägermeister,
Blackberry Syrup 

Fizzy Voda
Mint-infused Absolut Vodka,
Blue Lagoon Syrup, Soda 

Eatery Water
Bombay Gin, Cinnamon Syrup,
Tonic Water 

Mexican Forest Water
Basil-infused Tequila, Fresh Cucumber, 
Ginger Ale, Cumin Syrup 

Peach Pleasure
Spiced Rum, Lime Juice, 
Peach, Mint, Soda 

Hazel Twist
Jim Beam, Hazelnut Syrup,
Homemade Date Purée, Espresso 

60

65

55

60

60

65

60

65

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Hoegaarden
 
Amstel
    
Heineken
  
Carlsberg

68

60

60

60

DRAUGHT BEER Glass

Sol
   
Heineken

Corona   

Peroni

Carlsberg  

45

45

45

45

42

BOTTLED BEER Bottle

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta,
Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic Water   

Energy Drink/Red Bull   

Fresh Juice:
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon   

15

45

30

SOFT DRINKS

Organic Tea:
Chamomile Cooler, English Breakfast,
Moroccan Mint   
    
House Tea:
English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Peppermint, Chamomile, Green Tea

25

25

TEA

Espresso/Ristretto
   
Double Espresso/
Decaf Americano
  
Americano
   
Cappuccino/Decaf Cappuccino
  
Café Latte/Flat White  

20

28

20

24

24

COFFEE

Martini Rosso

Pimms

Martini Bianco

Aperol
  
Campari
 
Baileys

Jägermeister

Sambuca

Kahlua

Amaretto Disaronno

45

45

40

45

40

55

45

45

52

45

VERMOUTH Bottle

Pimm's Cup
Pimm's, Lemonade, Mixed Berries, Mint
   
Pink Gin Spritz
Pink Gin, Lemonade, Bitters,
Lime, Strawberry   

Hugo
Prosecco, Elderflower Liqueur, 
Soda, Mint, Lime   

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda   

55

55

65

58

SPRITZ Glass

SPK Water- Ma Hawa 
Glass Bottle 330ml BTL 

SPK Water- Ma Hawa 
Glass Bottle 750ml BTL

Still Water-Ma Hawa 
Glass 750ml BTL

Still Water- Ma Hawa 
Glass 330ml BTL

Tender "Young" Coconut
   

20

26

20

26

40

WATER


