

RED WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Jean des Vignes Côtes de Gascogne, Plaimont	50	200
Anakena Birdman Cabernet Sauvignon	50	200
Malbec Argentio	200	
Malbec Bodega Norton	200	
Bio Bio Merlot	200	

ROSÉ WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Rosé, Vistana, Santa Carolina	70	220
Le Rosé Lapostolle	250	

DESSERT WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Torres Moscatel Oro Floralis, España DO	50	330

WHITE WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Vistana Sauvignon Blanc, Santa CarolinaRioja	50	200
Blanco, Rioja Vega	50	220
Wilderness Bay Sauvignon Blanc	200	
Rioja Navajas Blanco	220	
Da Luca Pinot Grigio	240	
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	270	
Blanco Fan d'Oro, Arzuaga	700	

SPARKLING WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut	40	200
Da Luca Rosé	220	
Da Luca Prosecco	275	
Champagne Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV	1400	

GIN

	Glass	Bottle
Gin Mare	70	950
Bloom	65	950
Bulldog	45	650
Hendrick's	70	1100
Bombay Sapphire	40	700
Monkey 47	110	1500

VODKA

	Glass	Bottle
Stolichnaya Premium	40	650
Tito's Vodka	45	650
Absolut Blue	45	700
Belvedere	70	1450
Grey Goose	85	1450

TEQUILA

	Glass	Bottle
Patrón Silver	90	1650
Patrón Reposado	120	2000
Patrón Añejo	120	2200
El Jimador Reposado	40	700
José Curvo Gold	45	750

RUM

	Glass	Bottle
Bacardi Superior	40	700
Sailor Jerry	45	600
Captain Morgan Black	45	650
Malibu	50	600

COGNAC/BRANDY

	Glass	Bottle
Hennessy V.S.	65	1400
Hennessy V.S.O.P.	90	2200

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

	Glass	Bottle
The Macallan 12 YO	120	2200
Glenlivet 12 YO	120	1500
Glenfiddich	120	1450

WHISKEY BLENDED

	Glass	Bottle
Chivas 12 YO	70	1150
Chivas 18 YO	145	2800
Johnnie Walker Black Label	80	1150

IRISH WHISKEY

	Glass	Bottle
Jameson Irish	55	850

AMERICAN WHISKEY

	Glass	Bottle
Maker's Mark	70	1200
Jack Daniel's N'7	65	1100

JAPANESE WHISKEY

	Glass	Bottle
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	140	2500

BOTTLED BEER

	Bottle
Sol	45
Heineken	45
Corona	45
Peroni	45
Carlsberg	42

DRAUGHT BEER

	Glass
Hoegaarden	68
Amstel	60
Heineken	60
Carlsberg	60

VERMOUTH

	Bottle
Martini Rosso	45
Pimms	45
Martini Bianco	40
Aperol	45
Campari	40
Baileys	55
Jägermeister	45
Sambuca	45
Kahlua	52
Amaretto Disaronno	45

SPRITZ

	Glass
Pimm's Cup	55
Pimm's, Lemonade, Mixed Berries, Mint	
Pink Gin Spritz	55
Pink Gin, Lemonade, Bitters, Lime, Strawberry	
Hugo	65
Prosecco, Elderflower Liqueur, Soda, Mint, Lime	
Aperol Spritz	58
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	

MOCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES

Berry Blush	40
Mixed Berries, Lime Juice, Soda Water, Simple Syrup	
Rise of an Empire	40
Apple juice, Watermelon, Raspberry, Lime	
Health Blush	40
Green Tea, Honey, Ginger & Tonic Water	
Passion Orange	40
Passion Fruit, Orange Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water	

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic Water	15
Energy Drink/Red Bull	45
Fresh Juice:	30
Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon	

WATER

SPK Water- Ma Hawa Glass Bottle 330ml BTL	20
SPK Water- Ma Hawa Glass Bottle 750ml BTL	26
Still Water-Ma Hawa Glass 750ml BTL	20
Still Water- Ma Hawa Glass 330ml BTL	26
Tender "Young" Coconut	40

COFFEE

Espresso/Ristretto	20
Double Espresso/Decaf Americano	28
Americano	20
Cappuccino/Decaf Cappuccino	24
Café Latte/Flat White	24

TEA

Organic Tea:	25
Chamomile Cooler, English Breakfast, Moroccan Mint	
House Tea:	25
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile, Green Tea	

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

The Starry Night	60
Bombay, Jägermeister, Vanilla, Pineapple, Lime, Raspberry	
Malted Melon	65
Jim Beam, Passion Fruit Watermelon	
Black Gold	55
Spiced Rum, Jägermeister, Blackberry Syrup	
Fizzy Voda	60
Mint-infused Absolut Vodka, Blue Lagoon Syrup, Soda	
Eatery Water	60
Bombay Gin, Cinnamon Syrup, Tonic Water	
Mexican Forest Water	65
Basil-infused Tequila, Fresh Cucumber, Ginger Ale, Cumin Syrup	
Peach Pleasure	60
Spiced Rum, Lime Juice, Peach, Mint, Soda	
Hazel Twist	65
Jim Beam, Hazelnut Syrup, Homemade Date Purée, Espresso	